6940 Oxford Gettysburg Rd

New Paris

OH 45347-9065

Baseball Boys Varsity

Date
03/15/2018

03/16/2018
03/20/2018
03/22/2018
03/24/2018
03/27/2018
03/29/2018
03/30/2018

04/03/2018

04/04/2018
04/07/2018
04/07/2018
04/10/2018
04/12/2018
04/13/2018
04/17/2018
04/19/2018
04/21/2018
04/21/2018
04/22/2018
04/23/2018
04/24/2018
04/26/2018
04/28/2018
04/30/2018
05/01/2018
05/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/05/2018
05/05/2018

Time

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 AM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

National Trail High School

Team Schedule

03/01/2018 - 05/31/2018
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Scrimmage (Arcanum High School \ Middle

School)
Scrimmage (Greenville City Schools)

Scrimmage (Versailles High School)
Dayton Christian High School
Middletown Madison

Bradford Junior/Senior High School
Franklin Monroe High School

Fairborn HS/ MS

Mississinawa Valley Junior/Senior High
School

Milton Union HS/MS

Preble Shawnee High School

Preble Shawnee High School
Tri-Village High School

Ansonia High School

Bethel High School

Covington High School/Jr. High
Miami East High School

Stivers School for the Arts High School
Stivers School for the Arts High School
Bethel High School

Tri-County North High School

Eaton Community Schools

Valley View High School

Greenon Jr./Sr. High School

Marion Local High School

Twin Valley South

Arcanum High School \ Middle School
Newton High School

Dixie High School / Middle School
Dixie High School / Middle School

Frank Carr
Athletic Director

937-437-3333 ext.
1203

Site

National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

Dayton Christian High School baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

Franklin Monroe High School Baseball Field

Wright State University Nischwitz Stadium Nischwitz Stadium

National Trail High School Baseball

Milton Union High School Baseball Fld

National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

Ansonia High School Baseball Fid

National Trail High School Baseball

Covington High School/Jr. High Baseball Diamond
National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

Fifth Third Field (Dayton Dragons) Dragons Field
Tri-County North High School Baseball Field
National Trail High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

Greenon Jr./Sr. High School Baseball Diamond
Marion Local High School Baseball

National Trail High School Baseball

Arcanum High School \ Middle School Baseball-Softball Diamonds
Newton High School Baseball Diamond

Dixie High School BB Diamond

Dixie High School BB Diamond



