6940 Oxford Gettysburg Rd New Paris OH 45347-9065

National Trail High School Team Schedule

03/01/2018 - 05/31/2018

Frank Carr Athletic Director 937-437-3333 ext.

Baseball Boys Varsity				
Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site
03/15/2018	4:30 PM	Н	Scrimmage (Arcanum High School \ Middle School)	National Trail High School Baseball
03/16/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Scrimmage (Greenville City Schools)	National Trail High School Baseball
03/20/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Scrimmage (Versailles High School)	National Trail High School Baseball
03/22/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Dayton Christian High School	Dayton Christian High School baseball
03/24/2018	1:00 PM	Н	Middletown Madison	National Trail High School Baseball
03/27/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Bradford Junior/Senior High School	National Trail High School Baseball
03/29/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Franklin Monroe High School	Franklin Monroe High School Baseball Field
03/30/2018	6:00 PM	Α	Fairborn HS/ MS	Wright State University Nischwitz Stadium Nischwitz Stadium
04/03/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Mississinawa Valley Junior/Senior High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/04/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Milton Union HS/MS	Milton Union High School Baseball Fld
04/07/2018	1:00 PM	Н	Preble Shawnee High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/07/2018	3:00 PM	Н	Preble Shawnee High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/10/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Tri-Village High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/12/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Ansonia High School	Ansonia High School Baseball Fld
04/13/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Bethel High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/17/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Covington High School/Jr. High	Covington High School/Jr. High Baseball Diamond
04/19/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Miami East High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/21/2018	11:00 AM	Н	Stivers School for the Arts High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/21/2018	1:00 PM	Н	Stivers School for the Arts High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/22/2018	1:00 PM	Α	Bethel High School	Fifth Third Field (Dayton Dragons) Dragons Field
04/23/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Tri-County North High School	Tri-County North High School Baseball Field
04/24/2018	5:00 AM	Н	Eaton Community Schools	National Trail High School Baseball
04/26/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Valley View High School	National Trail High School Baseball
04/28/2018	12:00 PM	Α	Greenon Jr./Sr. High School	Greenon Jr./Sr. High School Baseball Diamond
04/30/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Marion Local High School	Marion Local High School Baseball
05/01/2018	5:00 PM	Н	Twin Valley South	National Trail High School Baseball
05/03/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Arcanum High School \ Middle School	Arcanum High School \ Middle School Baseball-Softball Diamonds
05/04/2018	5:00 PM	Α	Newton High School	Newton High School Baseball Diamond
05/05/2018	11:00 AM	Α	Dixie High School / Middle School	Dixie High School BB Diamond
05/05/2018	1:00 PM	Α	Dixie High School / Middle School	Dixie High School BB Diamond